06/05/2020
27/05/2020
05/06/2020
03/07/2020
08/09/2020
08/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
13/01/2021
16/03/2021

Burston and Shimpling Parish Council
Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2020 and 31 March 2021

Maintenance: Playing Field
Subscription: NALC

Maintenance: Playing Field
Maintenance

Parish Projects: SAM

Maintenance: Playing Field

Insurance

Maintenance: Playing Field

Parish Churchyards: Burston St Mary’s
Maintenance: Playing Field
Maintenance: Dog Bins

Parish Churchyards: Shimpling St George
Youth Groups

Neighbourhood Plan Support

Playing Field: COVID Signage

Staffing Costs

Parish Projects: BMX Track Fence

£611.12
£144.65
£445.00
£160.59
£106.80
£400.00
£934.63
£109.04
£500.00
£300.00
£264.96
£484.00
£200.00
£750.00
£312.00

£3,152.55

£2,178.81



