Burston and Shimpling Parish Council Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2020 and 31 March 2021

06/05/2020	Maintenance: Playing Field	£611.12
27/05/2020	Subscription: NALC	£144.65
05/06/2020	Maintenance: Playing Field	£445.00
03/07/2020	Maintenance	£160.59
08/09/2020	Parish Projects: SAM	£106.80
08/09/2020	Maintenance: Playing Field	£400.00
22/09/2020	Insurance	£934.63
22/09/2020	Maintenance: Playing Field	£109.04
22/09/2020	Parish Churchyards: Burston St Mary's	£500.00
10/11/2020	Maintenance: Playing Field	£300.00
10/11/2020	Maintenance: Dog Bins	£264.96
01/12/2020	Parish Churchyards: Shimpling St George	£484.00
01/12/2020	Youth Groups	£200.00
13/01/2021	Neighbourhood Plan Support	£750.00
16/03/2021	Playing Field: COVID Signage	£312.00
	Staffing Costs	£3,152.55
	Parish Projects: BMX Track Fence	£2,178.81